1 of 4
Midget 10x38mm Fuses
BLS Series
Littelfuse.com/BLS
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/22/2022
Description

CE EU_DOC-BLS_220301
RoHS RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU; Directive (EU) 2015/863
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
AGENCY APPROVALS
UL CSA
2⁄10 BLS.200 BLS 2⁄10 A 10 0BLS.200T 07945812018 • •
4⁄10 BLS.400 BLS 4⁄10 A 10 0BLS.400T 07945812023 • •
1⁄2 BLS.500 BLS 1⁄2 A 10 0BLS.500T 07945812024 • •
3⁄4 BLS.750 BLS 3⁄4 A 10 0BLS.750T 07945812029 • •
8⁄10 BLS.800 BLS 8⁄10 A 10 0BLS.800T 07945800077 • •
1 BLS001 BLS 1A
10
100
0BLS001.T
0BLS001.H
07945812031
07945894581
•
•
•
•
1 1⁄2 BLS01.5 BLS 1- 1⁄2 A 10 0BLS01.5T 07945812037 • •
1 6⁄10 BLS01.6 BLS 1- 6⁄10 A 10 0BLS01.6T 07945812038 • •
1 8⁄10 BLS01.8 BLS 1- 8⁄10 A 10 0BLS01.8T 07945812040 • •
2 BLS002 BLS 2A
10
100
1000
0BLS002.T
0BLS002.H
0BLS002.M
07945812041
07945894582
0794584583
•
•
•
•
•
•
3 BLS003 BLS 3A
10
100
1000
0BLS003.T
0BLS003.H
0BLS003.M
07945812047
07945894584
07945894585
•
•
•
•
•
•
4 BLS004 BLS 4A 10 0BLS004.T 07945812053 • •
5 BLS005 BLS 5A 10 0BLS005.T 07945812055 • •
6 BLS006 BLS 6A 10 0BLS006.T 07945812058 • •
7 BLS007 BLS 7A 10 0BLS007.T 07945812061 • •
8 BLS008 BLS 8A 10 0BLS008.T 07945812063 • •
10 BLS010 BLS 10A 10 0BLS010.T 07945812065 • •
225 JLS225 JLS 225 1 0JLS225.X 07945820089 • •
250 JLS250 JLS 250 1 0JLS250.X 07945820090 • •
Electrical Specifications